
184Q THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 61 

BULLETIN No. 16 
The Rabbit Problem in New Zealand. By WALTER E. 
HAWARD. Price 40c. 

BULLETIN No. 18 
Insmation and Heating of Bui:ldings. By LYNDON HASTINGS. 
(2nd edition.) A handbook based on the scientific appro~ch 
to the question of provision of comfortable and effi01ent 
dwellings. 72 pages. Illustrated. Price 50c. 

BULLETIN No. 19 
Utilisation of Coal in New Zealand 1920-1955. By D. S. 
NIOIOLSON. Price 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 20 
The Properties df Some Foundry Sands Found in the 
Auckland Area. By E. D. BURT and A. P. NAYLAND. 
Price 30c. 

BULLETIN No. 22 
Contributions to Marine Microbiology. Compiled by T. M. 
SKERMAN. Price $1.05. 

BULLETIN No. 24 
Diseases and Pests of Onions in New Zealand and Their 
Control. By R. M. BRIEN, E. E. CHAMBERLAIN, D. W. DYE, 
R. A. HARRISON, and H. C. SMilH. Price 20c. 

BULLETIN No. 25 
Fellmongers Handbook. By F. W. WooDROFFE and M. S. 
CARIE. Price $1.25. 

BULLETIN No. 27 
The European Wasp (Vespula Germanica Fab.) in New 
Zealand. By C.R. THOMAS. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 28 
Volcanoes of Tangarirn Nationru. Bank (A New '.?ealand 
Geological Survey Handbook). By D. R. GREGG. Pnce 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 32 
Ba~te Deposits in Northland. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 38 
Ecology of Mustelids in New Zealand. Price 50c. 

BULLETIN No. 45 
Control of Introduced Mammals in New Zealand. Price $1.25. 

BULLETIN No. 49 
New Zealand Volcanology: Northland, Coromarnlel, and 
Auckland. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 50 
New Zealand Volcanology: Central Volcanic Region. Price 
$2. 

BULLETIN No. 52 
New Zealand Geological Survey 1865-1965. Price 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 54 
Studies of Culllivated Plants in New Zealand (Biagnoniacea). 
Price 60c. 

BULl.JETIN No. 58 
Legume Inoculation in New Zealand. Price 20c. 

BULLETIN No 60 
Chemical Thinning df Apples in New Zealand. By R. M. 
DAVIDSON. 29 pages. Price $1. 

BULLETIN No. 61 
Heat Treatment of Steels. Price 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 62 
Handbook of New Zealand Microfossils. Price $2.20. 

BULLETIN No. 64 
Minera!l Resources Committee: Proceeclings of a Sympo
sium on Fertiliser Raw Materials. Price $1. 

BUl.JLETIN No. 65 
Volcanic-Ash Soits in New Zealand. By H. S. GIBBS. 34 
pages. Price 75c. 

BULLETIN No. 66 
Helping Industry. Physics and Engineering Laboratory at 
Gracefield. 47 pages. Illustraited. Price 25c. 

BULLETIN No. 68 
Plan Ahead, Control in Small Manufacturing Industry. 
By M. I. MACDONALD. 40 pages. Illustrated. Price 25c. 

BULLETIN No. 71 
The InsHtute of Physics and the Physical Society. Proceedings 
of a Conference on the Science of Materials, 17-21 August 
1969. Price $3.50. 

Geological Bulletins 
GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 3& 

Geology of the Kaitangata - Green Island Subdivision 
(Eastern and Central Otago Diwsion). By M. ONGLEY. 
Price: Paper cover, $1.05; quarter-cloth, $1.20. 

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 39 
Geology of the Naiseby Subdivision, Central Otago. By 
J. H. WILLIAMSON. Price: Paper cover, $2.10; quarter-cloth, 
$2.25. 

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 45 
The Greymouth Coalfield. By MAXWELL GAGE. Price: Text, 
$4.50 net; maps, $3.50 net; maps and texit, $8. 

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 50 
The Geology of the Geraldine Subdivision. By H. W. 
WELLMAN. Price: Paper cover, $1.50; quarter-cloth, $1.75. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Child Welfare Act: Notice ...... . ..... 

PAGE 
1830 

1806 

1829 

1806 

1829 

1819 
1809 

Oommittee of Inquiry: Road Transpor;t Industry: 
Notice ...... . .... . 

Control of Prices Act: Notices 
Court of Appeal: Notice 
Customs Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff: Notice 
Electric Power Boards Act: Notice 
Electrici'ty Act: Notice ..... . 
Fire Services Act: Notice ..... 
Hauraki Gulf Maritime Park Act: Notice 
Indecent Publications Tribunal: Notice 
Judicature Act: Notice ...... . ... . 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Law Practitioners Adt: Notice 
Local Authorities Loans Act: Notices 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices ..... 
Municipal Corporations Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Rock Oyster Farming Act: Notices 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 

1817 
1818, 1819 

1808 
1808 
1825 
1817 
1817 
1809 
1817 
1821 
1808 
1817 
1821 
1820 
1818 
1821 

..... 1809 
1809-1817 

1828 
1824 
1820 
1827 
1824 

Tariff and Development Board Amendment Act: 
1821 
1821 

Notice ..... . ..... 
Valuation of Land Act: Notice 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1803-1805 

Price 25c BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON. NEW ZEALAND-1970 


