BULLETIN No. 16

- The Rabbit Problem in New Zealand. By WALTER E. HAWARD. Price 40c.
- BULLETIN No. 18 Insulation and Heating of Buildings. By LYNDON BASTINGS. (2nd edition.) A handbook based on the scientific approach to the question of provision of comfortable and efficient dwellings. 72 pages. Illustrated. Price 50c.
- BULLETIN No. 19
- Utilisation of Coal in New Zealand 1920–1955. By D. S. NICHOLSON. Price 75c.
- BULLETIN No. 20
 - The Properties of Some Foundry Sands Found in the Auckland Area. By E. D. BURT and A. P. NAYLAND. Price 30c.
- BULLETIN No. 22
- Contributions to Marine Microbiology. Compiled by T. M. SKERMAN. Price \$1.05.
- BULLETIN No. 24

Diseases and Pests of Onions in New Zealand and Their Control. By R. M. BRIEN, E. E. CHAMBERLAIN, D. W. DYE, R. A. HARRISON, and H. C. SMITH. Price 20c.

BULLETIN No. 25 Fellmongers Handbook. By F. W. WOODROFFE and M. S. CARIE, Price \$1.25.

BULLETIN No. 27 The European Wasp (Vespula Germanica Fab.) in New Zealand. By C. R. THOMAS. Price \$1.

BULLETIN No. 28 Volcanoes of Tangariro National Bank (A New Zealand Geological Survey Handbook). By D. R. GREGG. Price 75c.

BULLETIN No. 32 Bauxite Deposits in Northland. Price \$1.

BULLETIN No. 38

Ecology of Mustelids in New Zealand. Price 50c.

BULLETIN No. 45

Control of Introduced Mammals in New Zealand. Price \$1.25.

- BULLETIN No. 49 New Zealand Volcanology: Northland, Coromandel, and Auckland. Price \$1.
- BULLETIN No. 50
- New Zealand Volcanology: Central Volcanic Region. Price \$2.
- **BULLETIN No. 52**
- New Zealand Geological Survey 1865-1965. Price 75c.

BULLETIN No. 54 Studies of Cultivated Plants in New Zealand (Biagnoniacea). Price 60c.

BULLETIN No. 58

Legume Inoculation in New Zealand. Price 20c.

- BULLETIN No 60 Chemical Thinning of Apples in New Zealand. By R. M. DAVIDSON. 29 pages. Price \$1.
- BULLETIN No. 61 Heat Treatment of Steels. Price 75c.
- BULLETIN No. 62 Handbook of New Zealand Microfossils. Price \$2.20.

BULLETIN No. 64 Mineral Resources Committee: Proceedings of a Symposium on Fertiliser Raw Materials. Price \$1. BULLETIN No. 65

Volcanic-Ash Soils in New Zealand. By H. S. GIBBS. 34 pages. Price 75c.

BULLETIN No. 66

Helping Industry. Physics and Engineering Laboratory at Gracefield. 47 pages. Illustrated. Price 25c.

BULLETIN No. 68

Plan Ahead, Control in Small Manufacturing Industry. By M. I. MACDONALD. 40 pages. Illustrated. Price 25c.

BULLETIN No. 71

The Institute of Physics and the Physical Society. Proceedings of a Conference on the Science of Materials, 17–21 August 1969. Price \$3.50.

Geological Bulletins

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 38 Geology of the Kaitangata-Green Island Subdivision (Eastern and Central Otago Division). By M. ONGLEY. Price: Paper cover, \$1.05; quarter-cloth, \$1.20.

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 39

Geology of the Naseby Subdivision, Central Otago. By J. H. WILLIAMSON. Price: Paper cover, \$2.10; quarter-cloth, \$2.25.

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 45 The Greymouth Coalfield. By MAXWELL GAGE. Price: Text, \$4.50 net; maps, \$3.50 net; maps and text, \$8.

GEOLOGICAL BULLETIN No. 50

The Geology of the Geraldine Subdivision. By H. W. WELLMAN. Price: Paper cover, \$1.50; quarter-cloth, \$1.75.

CONTENTS

	····			
Advertisements				PAGE 1830
	•••••			1050
APPOINTMENTS		•••••		1806
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		·····		1829
DEFENCE NOTICES	······			1806
Land Transfer Act: Notices	•••••			1829
Miscellaneous—				
Agricultural Chemicals Act: N	otice			1819
Child Welfare Act: Notice				1809
Committee of Inquiry: Road	Transpor	t Indu	istry:	
Notice	- ayûa			1817
Control of Prices Act: Notices			1818	, 1819
Court of Appeal: Notice		·····		1808
Customs Act: Notice		••••••		1808
Customs Tariff: Notice			·	1825
Electric Power Boards Act: Not	ice			1817
Electricity Act: Notice	•••••			1817
Fire Services Act: Notice				1809
Hauraki Gulf Maritime Park A		ce		1817
Indecent Publications Tribunal:	Notice			1821
Judicature Act: Notice		•••••	•••••	1808
Land Districts, Land Reserved,	Revoked	i, etc.	•••••	1817
Law Practitioners Act: Notice				1821
	Notices		•••••	1820
Maori Affairs Act: Notices				1818
	Notice			1821
Officiating Ministers: Notice				1809
Public Works Act: Notices			1809	⊢1817
Regulations Act: Notice	•••••	·····	·····	1828
Reserve Bank: Statement		•••••	· •••••	1824
	lotices			1820
Schedule of Contracts: Notices				1827
Standards Act: Notices	·····.			1824
Tariff and Development Boar	d Ameno	iment	Act:	40.0
				1821
Notice	•••••	·····		1821

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1803-1805

Price 25c